Certificated Personnel Action Report 2015-16/10

RECOMMENDED FOR EMPLOYMENT

Name
ADMINISTRATORS
Mirza, Amber

Park, Connie

CERTIFICATED
Donnelly, Jodi
Huryn, Swiatoslaw
Ogle, Elaine

Oh, Jennifer
Phillips, Morgan

RETIREMENTS
Moore, Colette

SUBSTITUTES
Aguirre, Colleen
Bornstein, Maureen
Browne, Shannon
Eakman, Nichole
Estrada, Michelle
Fatino, Nickolas
Frattone, Katie
Haderlein, Paul
Janazyan, Suzanna
Kim, Lydia
Landon, Margaret
Lane, Aeja
Mitchell, Brandon
Patstone, Jessica
Renden, Maureen
Shaw, Eileen
Shirvinsky, Peter
Wagner, Nathalie
Wooldridge, Jonathan

Assign/Location

Psychologist/Special Education
Asst. Principal/University HS

Education Specialist/Greentree
Social Science/University High
TOSA/Greentree

Education Specialist/Rancho MS
Education Specialist/Eastshore

Education Specialist/Rancho MS

Home/Hospital

Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary

Effective Date

01/14/2016
01/26/2016

01/04/2016
01/26/2016
01/13/2016
01/20/2016
01/11/2016

01/04/2016

01/05/2016
12/22/2015
01/05/2016
01/05/2016
01/14/2016
01/05/2016
01/07/2016
01/05/2016
01/05/2016
01/05/2016
01/04/2016
01/11/2016
01/07/2016
12/22/2015
01/04/2016
01/05/2016
01/11/2016
12/22/2015
01/05/2016



